20
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Function:	�	  Remote opening of the device when a voltage is supplied.
Suitable for MCBs S200, RCCBs F200 Series, RCBOs DS200 Series
Type Order Code Description
Rated
Current A
Mounting
Position
Price Per
Unit
Excl. VAT
S 2C-S/H6R 2CDS200922R0001
Signal contact / Auxiliary switch
(1NO/1NC)
10 RH  R253,37
S 2C-H6R 2CDS200912R0001 Auxiliary switch (1NO/1NC) 10 RH  R186,21
Suitable for MCBs S200, RCCBs F200 Series, RCBOs DS200 Series
Type Order Code Description
Rated
Current A
Mounting
Position
Price Per
Unit
Excl. VAT
S 2C-H11L 2CDS200936R0001 Auxiliary contact (1NO/1NC) 10 LH  R466,73
S 2C-H20L 2CDS200936R0002 Auxiliary contact (2NO) 10 LH  R466,73
S 2C-H02L 2CDS200936R0003 Auxiliary contact (2NC) 10 LH  R466,73
Suitable for MCBs S200, S200 M, S200 P
Type Order Code Description
Rated
Current A
Mounting
Position
Price Per
Unit
Excl. VAT
S 2C-H01 2CDS200970R0001 Auxiliary contact (1NC) 2* Bottom  R250,05
S 2C-H10 2CDS200970R0002 Auxiliary contact (1NO) 2* Bottom  R250,05
* Contact load = AC14, 2A/230V
Suitable for MCBs S200 Series and RCBOs DS200 Series
Type Order Code
No.
of Poles
(17.5mm)
Voltage
VAC
Voltage
VDC
Units Per
Package
Mounting
Position
Price Per
Unit
Excl. VAT
S 2C-A1 2CDS200909R0001 1 12 - 60 12 - 60 1 RH  R226,70
S 2C-A2 2CDS200909R0002 1 110 - 415 110 - 250 1 RH  R846,81
Under Voltage Releases
Function:	�	  Protection of the load in the event of a voltage drop (between 70% and 35% of its rated value). Positive safety
	 emergency stop by means of a button.
Suitable for MCBs S200 Series, RCCBs F200 Series, RCBOs DS200 Series